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Wallow Fire DOI  BAER Team June 2011
Clifford/Holbeck
	POSITION

	(Unit Identifier)

NAME/ORGANIZATION/ADDRESS


(GACC)
	CELL/PAGE/

EMAIL
	

	Team Leader

   BAEL 
	Chris Holbeck /NPS MWRO                                  (NEMWP)

601 Riverfront Dr., Omaha, NE 68102                            (RM)
	402-990-8762c

chris_holbeck@nps.gov
	Team Leader

	Deputy Team Leader         BAEL
	TJ Clifford/ BLM                                                      (IDBOD)

1287 Development Way, Boise, ID  83705                     (EGB)
	208-866-3204c

thomas_clifford@blm.gov
	Deputy Team Leader



	Forester  BAFO


	Eric Rhodenbaugh/BIA Wind River Agency   (WYWRA)

PO Box 158, Fort Washakie, WY 82514                   (RM)
	307-349-2300c

Eric.rhodenbaugh@bia.gov
	Fore

	Vegetation  BABO Specialist
	Local resource from the Agency
	
	

	Hydrologist

     BAHY
	Chuck Jachens/BIA Pacific Region, MP-720     (CAPAA)

2800 Cottage Way, Sacramento, CA  95825               (NO)
	916-261-6756c
charles.jachens@bia.gov
	Hydro

	Geologist

BAGE
	Brian Rasmussen/NPS, Whiskeytown NRA            (CAWNP)

POB 188, Whiskeytown, CA 96095                                 (NO)
	530949-9838c

brian_rasmussen@nps.gov
	Geo

	Soil Scientist

BASS
	Steve Wangemann /BIA, Yakama Agency            (WAYAC)

P.O.Box 632,  Toppenish, WA  98948                            (NW)
	509-961-2474c

Steve.Wangemann@bia.gov
	Soil

	Wildlife Biologist

 BABI
	Michael Kellett /USFS R5                                        (CAONC)

1323 Club Dr. Vallejo, CA 94592                                   (NO) 
	208-371-9216

mkellett02@fs.fed.us
	Wild

	Archeologist/

Cultural                     BACS
	Dan Hall /BIA Pacific Region                            (CASAA)

2800 Cottage Way, Sacramento, CA 95825                (NO)
	530-613-0404 persc

dan.hall@bia.gov
	Arch

	Env. Prot. Spec.

BAEN
	Jack Oelfke /NPS North Cascades NP                   (WANNP)

810 State Rte 20, Sedro-Woolley, WA 98284                (NW)
	360-391-8138c

jack_oelfke@nps.gov
	Env Prot

	Computer/Doc. Specialist   BADO
	Wayne Waquiu /BIA Albuquerque AO             (NMABA)

PO Box 26567, Albuquerque, NM 87125-6567          (SW)
	505-259-6483c

wayne.waquiu@bia.gov
	

	
	
	
	

	Geo. Info      GISS

Specialist
	Luther Arizana/BIA NIFC                                   (IDFCA)

3833 S. Development Ave, Boise, ID 83705               (EB)
	208-861-7783c

luther_arizana@nifc.gov
	GISS

	GISS
	Anthony Thompson/ BIA-Laguna Agency

(NM-LAA)
	505-235-3543c

Anthony.Thompson@bia.gov
	

	GISS
	Rachel Endfield /BIA White Mountain Apache   (AZFTA)
P.O. Box 700, Whiteriver, AZ 85941                         (SW)


	928-594-1309c

rach_endfield@frontiernet.net
	

	
	
	
	

	NBAER BIA
	Darryl Martinez /BIA NIFC                            (NMSWC)

1001 IndianSchoolRd.NW,Albuquerque, NM 87104  (SW)
	505-331-3514c

darryl.martinez@bia.gov
	Liaison


       As of June 16, 2011
